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TECHNICAL  CONDITIONS

VOLTAGE:24VDC, CONSTANT CURRENT:0.80A, HALF STEP

HIGH TORQUE HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS

Step Angle 

Number of Phase

Rotor Inertia g. cm )

1.8

2

Class B
3.6

Insulation Class

Rated Voltage (V)
Rated Current (A)
Resistance Per Phase(  10%

Inductance Per Phase 20%mH)

Holding Torque (g.cm)
Detent Torque (Kg.cm)

Wiring Diagram:

Dimensions:
(unit=mm)

Pull out torque curve:

5.4
0.8
4.32

1.5
300

Electrical  specificationsGeneral  specifications
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NAME PLATE DEEP

Weight (Kg) 0.08
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